Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
RCNP3 Series
LED Round Canopy Wattage Selectable and 2CCT
Features
-LED round canopy provides a high level of brightness, up to 7,500 lumen only consuming 60Watts,
ensures energy efficiency while still providing sufficient brightness.
-With 4 power package selectable (60W/46W/34W/22W) and 2CCT adjustable (4000K/5000K) ,
providing options for varying levels of brightness to suit specific lighting requirements.
-Built with a sturdy aluminum housing, ensuring durability and resistance to harsh weather condi-
tions,impacts and corrosion.
-Effective heat dissipation mechanisms are integrated into the design to prevent overheating and ensure
the longevity and reliability of the LEDs.
-A corrosion-resistant powder coating with white finish further enhances its durability.
-Come with a quick mounting plate, simplifying the installation process for surface mount application.
Optional 3/4” conduit pendent mount.
-1/2” knockout holes are provided on three sides of the fixture, allowing for easy wiring installation
through surface conduit.
-Optional emergency battery and motion sensor features enhance both security and energy efficiency.
Dimensions
Specification
Material One piece die cast aluminum housing Efficacy Up to 125 Im/W
Lens Anti UV prismatic translucent lens LED Life Span 50,000 hrs
Beam angle 100 degree Dimmable 0-10V Dimming
Color Temp 2CCT 4000K/5000K Lumen Package 3,500 lm to 7,500lm
CRI 70 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120-277V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
   -40°C (-40°F)
~45°C (113°F)
Installation Surface Mount
3/4”Conduit Pendant Mount
Listing UL Listed
Wet location listed
60W: 5.73lbs
Weight:
Ø304.7mm(Ø12in) Ø304.7mm(Ø12in)
84.3mm(3.32in)
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Emergency Battery Backup
EM01
(SKU:EMBK-CNP-WH)
 = External Emergency Battery
backup pre-installed.
       Motion Sensor
MS01
(SKU:HDVR09-PIR)
 =Plug and play PIR motion sensor
field installed.
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide      Example: RCNP3-UW2CCT-60W
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Maximum Wattage
RCNP3 UW
 = Wattage Selectable
2CCT
 =4000/5000K
Color Temp. Adjustable
Blank
=120-277V
60W
=Maximum Wattage 60 Watt
RCNP3 Series
LED Round Canopy Wattage Selectable and 2CCT
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
60W 7,700 lm 128 lm/W 7,500 lm 125 lm/W
46W 6,500 lm 141 lm/W 6,300 lm 137 lm/W
34W 5,000 lm 147 lm/W 4,900 lm 134 lm/W
22W 3,600 lm 164 lm/W 3,500 lm 159 lm/W
RCNP3-60W
RCNP3 Series
LED Round Canopy Wattage Selectable and 2CCT
Product Information
Optional Accessories
Emergency Battery Backup Box
SKU: EMBK-CNP-WH
- External battery backup is pre-installed by request.
- 90 minutes emergency operation.
- Provide up to 800 lumen during emergency mode.
Emergency Battery Backup:
Motion Sensor:
PIR Plug and Play Manually Adjustable Motion Sensor 12V 3.5mm audio plug
SKU:HD09VR-PIR
-3.5mm audio plug passive infrared motion sensor.
-With daylight harvesting and photocell function.
-The rotating switch is built into the motion sensor and allows you to manually adjust the
standby dimming level and hold time without needing a remote control.
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
RCNP3 Series
LED Round Canopy Wattage Selectable and 2CCT
Emergency Battery
900lm，90min
Photometry
Support  wires coming from the
hole for easier wire connections.
Mounting Brackit
Suitable for J-BOX mounting, and easy
for installation, also support pendant
mounting,wires coming out from the
back for easier wire connections.
Housing
Parking Garage Photometry
Plug and Play PIR Sensor
Optional PIR sensor allows for
security and energy saving.
CCT SELECT
Offer three CCT adjustable
(4000K, 5000K) .
4000K 5000K
CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
adjusting the lumens output and
color temperature on-site.
WATTAGE SELECT
100%80%60%40%
5000K
4000K
POWER
Each model supports 4 positions
wattage regulation：
100%, 80%, 60%, 40%